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センアーノ神戸Jr

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
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灘JFC

本庄FC

ヴィッセル神戸U-12

鶴甲SC

高羽FC

ヨーケンFC

だいちSC

王子FC

千代が丘SC 

有野SC

FC成徳

学園FC

多井畑FC

B7

B8

神陵台SC

鹿の子台FC

高倉台SC
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B2

B3

B28

三宮FC 1

西須磨SC

小部キッズFC

八多SC

北五葉SC
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井吹台SC
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